MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC		CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		2	
. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MODS	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 04/01/2009	ļ.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RED. NO. 9. PROJECT NO. (1/4 applicable 10-05-396			ippilcabie)		
, IŞSUED 8Y	CODE 3100	7, AC	7, ADMINISTERED BY (if after than item 8) CODE 3100			COD€ 3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-Bl0M Washington, DC 20555					
Washington, DC 20555	- Sed- and TID Dodgs				BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION NO.		
. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., \$1790); coun	ny, State and ZIP Code)			(//				
JOHN SHORB LANDSCAPING INC					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
10518 WARFIELD ST. KENSINGTON MD 208952424					10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-05-396			
ODE DUNS861299022	FACILITY CODE				04-04-2005	<u> </u>		
11. THIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF	SOLIC	ITATIONS			
	BER: 94015-5AA303 JCN Obligated Amount: \$6	itation a	nd this amendment, 25 BOC: 254A .00	APPN:	x0200 CTS/ORDERS,	ening hour		
IT MODIF (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (5)	IES THE CONTRACT/OR					·		
			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MOD SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORIT		CHANGE	S (such as changes i	in paying off	ce, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INT	O PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;							
O. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X	I.2 FAR 52.217-9 "Opti	on to	Extend the Te	rm of	the Contract"			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.	X is required to sign this docu	ment an	d return 3	copie	s to the issulng office.			
he Purpose of this modification is mount of \$62,208.00, as specified	to (1) exercise Option	Year			full funding in	the		
					·			
			•					
	CONTINUE-			- -				
incept as provided harein, all ferms and conditions of the document	t referènced in Itam BA or 10A, as haratolore	changed, r	ni bns Degnadonu salsma	full force end	d effect.		٠	
Except as provided herbin, all ferms and conditions of the document 5A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or privi)	t referenced in item 8A or 10A, as heretotore	1 0 A. I	IAME AND TITLE OF CON	ITRACTING	OFFICER (Type or print))	·	
5A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	referèncad in itam 8A ar 10A, es heretafare 5°, d'ent	184. (Hender Hider	OFFICER (Type or print)	1ec. Date Si		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE
TEMPLATE - APPRICATION

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Proscribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
FEB 2 5 2009

Contract No. DR-10-05-396 is hereby modified, as follows:

- (1) Option Year 4 is exercised for the performance period of April1, 2009 through March 31, 2010.
- (2) REVISE Subsection B.3 "Consideration and Obligation Firm Fixed Price" as follows:
 - "1) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$299,988.00"
- (3) As a result of this modification, the total Firm-Fixed Price (FFP) of this contract is revised:

From: \$237,780.00 By: \$62,208.00 To: 299,988.00

(4) The total obligations under this contract are: FY 2005 - \$60,132.00

FY 2006 - \$57,756.00 FY 2007 - \$59,208.00

FY 2008 - \$60,684.00

FY 2009 - \$62,208.00

\$299,988.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE & EFFECT.